
P.S.C. No. 1 -Water
SUEZ Water New York lnc.
lnitial Effective Date: April 3, 2019

Applicable
To

Leaf No. 2
Revision: I

Superseding Revision: 0

ENERAL INFORMATION

TABLE OF CONTENTS

Service Classification as listed below:

Applicable
For

Multiple-Family not
Separately Metered

Service
ClaSsification

No.
Leaf
No.

Entire Territory - Residential Service 85-86

Blank Sheet
87-88

89
Private Fire Protection

Public Fire Protection

Blank Sheet 91

92-93
94-95

Non - Residential
96-97

Miscellaneous Service

Service to Other Water
Supply Systems

lssued in compliance with the Commission Order 19-W-XXXX dated XXXX, XX, XXXX
lssued by: Christopher J. Graziano, V.P. & Gen Mgr., 360 West Nyack Road, West Nyack, NY 10994

I

2

3

4

5

90

6

7

8

98I

Received: 03/04/2019 Status: CANCELLED
Effective Date: 08/01/2020

Suspended to 02/01/2020 by order in Case 19-W-0168. See Supplement No. 3. The supplement filing date was 06/3/2019
Suspended to 5/31/2020 by order in Case 19-W-0168. See Supplement No. 4. The supplement filing date was 01/22/2020
Suspended to 06/30/2020 by order in Case 19-W-0168. See Supplement No. 5. The supplement filing date was 05/18/2020
Suspended to 07/31/2020 by order in Case 19-W-0168. See Supplement No. 6. The supplement filing date was 6/30/2020
Suspended to 08/01/2020 by order in Case 19-W-0168. See Supplement No. 6. The supplement filing date was 6/30/2020
Cancelled by supplement No. 7 effective 08/01/2020


