Received: 03/04/2019

Status: CANCELLED Effective Date: 08/01/2020

P.S.C. No. 1 – Water SUEZ Water New York Inc.

Initial Effective Date: April 3, 2019

Leaf No. 2 Revision: 1

Superseding Revision: 0

GENERAL INFORMATION

TABLE OF CONTENTS

General Information _____ Leaf No. 3 to 84, Inclusive

Service Classification as listed below:

Applicable <u>To</u>	Applicable <u>For</u>	Service Classification <u>No.</u>	Leaf <u>No.</u>
Entire Territory -	Residential Service	1 '	85-86
	Blank Sheet	2	87-88 89
	Private Fire Protection	3	
	Public Fire Protection	4	90
	Blank Sheet	5	91
· ·	Multiple-Family not Separately Metered	6	92-93 94-95
	Non - Residential	7	
	Miscellaneous Service	8	96-97
	Service to Other Water Supply Systems	9	98

Cancelled by supplement No. 7 effective 08/01/2020
Suspended to 08/01/2020 by order in Case 19-W-0168. See Supplement No. 6. The supplement filing date was 6/30/2020
Suspended to 07/31/2020 Suspended to 06/30/2025 Sby offer in Case 19-W-0168. See Supplement No. 5. The supplement filing date was 0/5/18/2020
Suspended to 5/Issued by: Christopher Js Graziano V. P. & Gen Mgs. 100 West Nyack 1000 West Nyack 1000 Nest Nyack 1000 Nes